 SUBASSEMBLY WITH ALUMINIUM FLAP    For building over wheel wells or
for larger storage space in trucks
 For the placement of machine
cases, depending on subas-
sembly height
• Simple removal and load securing via
aluminium fl ap
• High load capacity
• Made of high-strength steel Type description Width Height Depth
Product
weight
(per item)
Item no. P. Qty.
MUMK1 834 mm 430 mm 450 mm 9.2 kg 0963 534 001 1
MUMK2 1112 mm 430 mm 450 mm 10.7 kg 0963 534 002 1
MUMK3 1390 mm 430 mm 450 mm 12.2 kg 0963 534 003 1
MUMK6 1668 mm 430 mm 450 mm 13.5 kg 0963 534 006 1
MUMK10 834 mm 430 mm 380 mm 8.6 kg 0963 534 010 1
MUMK11 1112 mm 430 mm 380 mm 10.1 kg 0963 534 011 1
MUMK13 1390 mm 430 mm 380 mm 11.6 kg 0963 534 013 1
MUMK14 1112 mm 360 mm 380 mm 9.4 kg 0963 534 014 1
MUMK16 1668 mm 430 mm 380 mm 12.9 kg 0963 534 016 1
MUMK31 834 mm 360 mm 270 mm 7.1 kg 0963 534 031 1
MUMK34 1112 mm 430 mm 270 mm 9.1 kg 0963 534 034 1
MUMK36 1112 mm 430 mm 330 mm 9.6 kg 0963 534 036 1
MUMK38 1390 mm 430 mm 330 mm 11.2 kg 0963 534 038 1
MUMK41 1112 mm 470 mm 380 mm 10.4 kg 0963 534 041 1
MUMK43 1390 mm 470 mm 380 mm 12.1 kg 0963 534 043 1
MUMK46 1668 mm 470 mm 380 mm 13.3 kg 0963 534 046 1
MUMK53 556 mm 430 mm 380 mm 7.3 kg 0963 534 053 1
Addition to item no.: Name Item no.
0963 534 001 Aluminium fl ap for subassembly 0963 585 421
0963 534 002 Aluminium fl ap for subassembly 0963 585 422
0963 534 003 Aluminium fl ap for subassembly 0963 585 423